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Welcome Message
Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
Summit Chairperson
Consultant Internist and Pulmonologist 
Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam 
Medical Complex

For more information, please contact Elite Way Team on:
em.team@eliteway-sa.com

SAUDI
RESPIRATORY
HEALTH SUMMIT

Welcome to the forthcoming Saudi Respiratory Health Summit scheduled on 8-9 
May 2024 which will be held at Warwick Hotel Al Khobar, KSA.

This is a 2-days forum that will be under the patronage of Eastern Health Cluster.
The Saudi Respiratory Health Summit is targeting healthcare professionals 
dedicated to advancing the field of respiratory care.

The mission of the Summit is to provide a platform for healthcare professionals to 
stay updated on the latest advancements, guidelines, and best practices in the 
field of respiratory medicine. We bring together individuals from diverse medical 
backgrounds to foster interactions, facilitate sharing of knowledge and expertise.

Prepare yourself for two action-packed and informative days filled with engaging 
scientific lectures, thought-provoking panel discussions, and enlightening satellite 
symposia. Through interdisciplinary collaboration, we aim to explore innovative 
approaches, tackle complex challenges, and drive advancements in respiratory care.

Join us this may, 2024 for a forum that promises to inspire progress and create a 
lasting impact. We eagerly await your presence at Saudi Respiratory Health 
Summit.

Warm regards,



Organizing Committee

Conference Moderators

Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
Consultant Internist & Pulmonologist 
Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam 
Medical Complex

Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
Consultant Internist & Pulmonologist 
Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam 
Medical Complex

Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan
Pulmonologist and Internal Medicine 
Consultant, Head of Postgraduate 
Programs in the Academic Affairs & 
Clinical Training Department, Qatif 
Health Network

Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir
Consultant Internist, Respirologist 
and ICU, RT Clinical Supervisor, 
Dammam Medical Complex

Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir
Consultant Internist, Respirologist 
and ICU, RT Clinical Supervisor, 
Dammam Medical Complex

Assistant Professor of Medicine, Imam 
Abdulrahman Bin Faisal University, 
Internist Pulmonologist & Sleep Medicine, 
King Fahad Hospital of the University

Dr. Rayyan Almusally

Assistant Professor of Medicine, Imam 
Abdulrahman Bin Faisal University, 
Internist Pulmonologist & Sleep Medicine, 
King Fahad Hospital of the University

Dr. Rayyan Almusally

!

!

!

Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj
Consultant Internal Medicine and 
Pulmonary, King Fahad Specialist 
Hospital

Dr. Shada AlGhamdi
Endocrine and Internal Medicine 
Consultant, Director of Training and 
Development

For more information, please contact Elite Way Team on:
em.team@eliteway-sa.com
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Invited Speakers

Dr. Ali Alramadhan Dr. Amal AlSaad

Dr. Fatimah Alsinan
Pediatrics Consultant, Qatif Central 
Hospital

For more information, please contact Elite Way Team on:
em.team@eliteway-sa.com
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Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
Consultant Internist & Pulmonologist 
Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam 
Medical Complex

Dr. Hussain Alnemer
Cardiothoracic Radiologist, Dammam 
Medical Complex

Consultant Intensivist, King Fahad
Specialist Hospital ,Assistant
Professor of Medicine, Imam
Abdulrahman Bin Faisal Universit

Consultant Internal and Pulmonary
Medicine, King Fahd Specialist
Hospital

Head of Palliative unit, Palliative
Medicine Consultant, Dammam
Medical Complex

Head of Pediatric Pulmonary
Unit, Consultant Pediatrician and
Pulmonologist, Qatif Central Hospit

Dr. Mohammed Hashim

Dr. Mohammed  Al Khamis
Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan
Pulmonologist and Internal Medicine 
Consultant, Head of Postgraduate 
Programs in the Academic Affairs & 
Clinical Training Department, Qatif 
Health Network



Dr. Mohammed Alabdrab Alnabi
Consultant Critical Care Physician, Head 
of CPR Committee, Dammam Health 
Network

Dr. Osama Al-Muslim
Adult Critical Care Consultant, 
Minsirty of Health

Dr. Saud Alrawaf
Consultant Interventional Pulmonology 
and Critical care Medicine, King Fahad 
Specialist hospital

Dr. Husain Alabdulghani
Senior Regsitrar Critical Care Medicine, 
Dammam Health Network

Invited Speakers

RT. Zahra Ali AlAhmad
Senior Respiratory Therapist, 
Pulmonary Function Lab 
Technologist, Dammam Medical 
Complex

Dr. Firas Almualem
Internal Medicine and Pulmonology 
Consultant, Almana Hospitals

Dr. Ibrahim Elmahalawy
Professor of Chest Diseases, Faculty 
of Medicine, Menoufia University, 
Pulmonolog Consultant, Mouwasat 
Hospital, Dammam

!

!

!

Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj
Consultant Internal Medicine and 
Pulmonary, King Fahad Specialist 
Hospital

For more information, please contact Elite Way Team on:
em.team@eliteway-sa.com
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2:35-2:55PM

2:55-4:55PM

4:55-5:00PM

Chest US Lecture and Simulation

Closing Remarks

Session 3

7:00-8:00PM

8:00-8:20AM

8:20-8:40AM

8:40-9:00AM

9:00-9:20AM

9:20-9:40AM

9:40-9:45AM

9:45-10:00AM

10:00-10:20AM

10:20-10:40AM

10:40-11:00AM

11:00-11:20AM

11:20-11:40AM

11:40-11:45AM

11:45-12:45PM

Scientific Agenda

Registration and Welcoming

Updates to the Asthma Diagnostic Tool Box

Stepwise Management of Asthma

Asthma in Special Population

Mastering Biologics in Asthma

Acute Asthma in Children

Coffee  Break

PRD and Salford Lung Study

Controversies in Asthma-COPD Overlap: 
A Pro-Con Debate

Current Controversies in PFT Interpretation

Approach to Asthma in Children

Discussion

 Prayer Time and Lunch Break

MART and Result of SABINA III

Time Topics Speakers

Day 1 | Wednesday 8th May, 2024

Session 1

Session 2

Discussion

 Bronchial Asthma Part I Moderator: Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Other Respiratory Hot Topics Moderator: Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan

Session 4 Chest US

Bronchial Asthma Part II Moderator: Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj

Dr. Ibrahim Elmahalawy

Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan

Dr. Rayyan Almusally

Dr. Mohammed AlRamadan

Dr. fatimah Al Faraj

Dr. Mohammed Alabdrab Alnabi

Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Dr. Mohammed Hashim

Dr. Fatimah Alsinan

Dr. Ali Alramadhan

12:45-1:05PM

1:05-1:25PM

1:25-1:45PM

1:45-2:05PM

2:05-2:25PM

2:25-2:35PM

Chronic Cough

Asthma, COPD, and Non-CF Bronchiectasis:
A Breathtaking Review–Canadian Thoracic Society

Updates in Pleural Disease

Eosinophilic Lung Diseases: Current Knowledge
& Future Directions

Coffee Break

Discussion

Dr. Saud Alrawaf

Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj

Dr. Firas Almualem

Dr. Saud Alrawaf

Dr. Hussain Al DhamenCOPD and Vaccination

For more information, please contact Elite Way Team on:
em.team@eliteway-sa.com
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Dr. Mohammed Hashim



2:45-3:00PM

3:00-5:00PM

5:00-5:10PM

Spirometry Lecture and Simulation

Session 3

7:00-8:00PM

8:00-8:20AM

8:20-8:40AM

8:40-9:00AM

9:00-9:20AM

9:20-9:40AM

9:40-9:50AM

9:50-10:05AM

10:05-10:25AM

10:25-10:45AM

10:45-11:05AM

11:05-11:25AM

11:25-11:35AM

11:35-12:35AM

11:45-12:45AM

Scientific Agenda

Registration and Welcoming

Coffee  Break

 Prayer Time and Lunch Break

Time Topics Speakers

Session 1

Session 2

Discussion

Discussion

Bronchoscopy Lecture and Simulation

Bronchoscopy

SpirometrySession 4
RT. Zahra Al Ahmed

Day 2 | Thursday 9th May, 2024

COPD, Epidemiology and Diagnosis

Personalized Approach of COPD Treatment

Lung Cancer Screening & Approach to Lung Nodules

Palliative Care in COPD

Pulmonary Rehabilitation in COPD

Status Asthmatics from ED to ICU

Acute COPD with Hypercapnia

Debates in Management of Massive PE

Massive Hemoptysis

Discussion

COPD Moderator: Dr. Rayyan Al Musally

Critical Care Moderator: Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir

Dr. Firas Almualem

Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir

Dr. Hussain Alnemer

RT. Zahra AlAhmad

Dr. Amal Al Saad

Dr. Osama Al-Muslim

Dr. Husain Alabdulghani

Dr. Mohammed Alabdrab
       

12:35-2:35PM

2:35-2:45PM

Coffee Break

Discussion

Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Closing Remarks5:10-5:15PM

For more information, please contact Elite Way Team on:
em.team@eliteway-sa.com
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Dr. Mohammed  Al Khamis


