

تجمـــع الشرقية الصحـــي Eastern Health Cluster

SAUDI WARWICK HOTEL SAUDI AL-KHOBAR, KSA RESPIRATORY HEALTH SUMMIT

8-9 MAY 2024

Save The Date



JOIN US TO GET THE CHANCE TO MEET & INTERACT WITH OUR EXPERTS

Organized By







Welcome Message



Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Summit Chairperson Consultant Internist and Pulmonologist Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam Medical Complex

Welcome to the forthcoming **Saudi Respiratory Health Summit** scheduled on 8-9 May 2024 which will be held at Warwick Hotel Al Khobar, KSA.

This is a 2-days forum that will be under the patronage of Eastern Health Cluster. The Saudi Respiratory Health Summit is targeting healthcare professionals dedicated to advancing the field of respiratory care.

The mission of the Summit is to provide a platform for healthcare professionals to stay updated on the latest advancements, guidelines, and best practices in the field of respiratory medicine. We bring together individuals from diverse medical backgrounds to foster interactions, facilitate sharing of knowledge and expertise.

Prepare yourself for two action-packed and informative days filled with engaging scientific lectures, thought-provoking panel discussions, and enlightening satellite symposia. Through interdisciplinary collaboration, we aim to explore innovative approaches, tackle complex challenges, and drive advancements in respiratory care.

Join us this may, 2024 for a forum that promises to inspire progress and create a lasting impact. We eagerly await your presence at Saudi Respiratory Health Summit.

Warm regards,





Organizing Committee



Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Consultant Internist & Pulmonologist Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir

Consultant Internist, Respirologist and ICU, RT Clinical Supervisor, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Rayyan Almusally Assistant Professor of Medicine, Imam Abdulrahman Bin Faisal University, Internist Pulmonologist & Sleep Medicine, King Fahad Hospital of the University



Dr. Shada AlGhamdi

Endocrine and Internal Medicine Consultant, Director of Training and Development

Conference Moderators



Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir

Consultant Internist, Respirologist and ICU, RT Clinical Supervisor, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Consultant Internist & Pulmonologist Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan Pulmonologist and Internal Medicine Consultant, Head of Postgraduate Programs in the Academic Affairs & Clinical Training Department, Qatif Health Network



Dr. Rayyan Almusally

Assistant Professor of Medicine, Imam Abdulrahman Bin Faisal University, Internist Pulmonologist & Sleep Medicine, King Fahad Hospital of the University



Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj

Consultant Internal Medicine and Pulmonary, King Fahad Specialist Hospital





Invited Speakers



Dr. Ali Alramadhan Head of Pediatric Pulmonary Unit, Consultant Pediatrician and Pulmonologist, Qatif Central Hospit



Dr. Fatimah Alsinan Pediatrics Consultant, Qatif Central Hospital



Dr. Amal AlSaad Head of Palliative unit, Palliative Medicine Consultant, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen

Consultant Internist & Pulmonologist Head of Pulmonary section, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Hussain Alnemer Cardiothoracic Radiologist, Dammam Medical Complex



Dr. Mohammed Hashim Consultant Internal and Pulmonary Medicine, King Fahd Specialist Hospital



Dr. Mohammed Al Khamis Consultant Intensivist, King Fahad Specialist Hospital ,Assistant Professor of Medicine, Imam

Abdulrahman Bin Faisal Universit



Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan Pulmonologist and Internal Medicine Consultant, Head of Postgraduate Programs in the Academic Affairs & Clinical Training Department, Qatif Health Network





Invited Speakers



Dr. Mohammed Alabdrab Alnabi Consultant Critical Care Physician, Head of CPR Committee, Dammam Health Network



Dr. Osama Al-Muslim Adult Critical Care Consultant, Minsirty of Health



Dr. Saud Alrawaf Consultant Interventional Pulmonology and Critical care Medicine, King Fahad Specialist hospital



Dr. Husain Alabdulghani Senior Regsitrar Critical Care Medicine, Dammam Health Network



RT. Zahra Ali AlAhmad Senior Respiratory Therapist, Pulmonary Function Lab Technologist, Dammam Medical Complex





Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj Consultant Internal Medicine and Pulmonary, King Fahad Specialist Hospital



Dr. Firas Almualem Internal Medicine and Pulmonology Consultant, Almana Hospitals



Dr. Ibrahim Elmahalawy

Professor of Chest Diseases, Faculty of Medicine, Menoufia University, Pulmonolog Consultant, Mouwasat Hospital, Dammam



Moderator: Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj

Scientific Agenda Day 1 | Wednesday 8th May, 2024

7:00-8:00PM	Registration and Welcoming	
Session 1	Bronchial Asthma Part I	Moderator: Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
Time	Topics	Speakers
8:00-8:20AM	Updates to the Asthma Diagnostic Tool Box	Dr. Ibrahim Elmahalawy
8:20-8:40AM	Stepwise Management of Asthma	Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan
8:40-9:00AM	MART and Result of SABINA III	Dr. Rayyan Almusally
9:00-9:20AM	Asthma in Special Population	Dr. Mohammed AlRamadan
9:20-9:40AM	Mastering Biologics in Asthma	Dr. fatimah Al Faraj
9:40-9:45AM	Discussion	
9:45-10:00AM	Coffee Break	

Session 2 Bronchial Asthma Part II

10:00-10:20AM	Controversies in Asthma-COPD Overlap: A Pro-Con Debate	Dr. Mohammed Hashim
10:20-10:40AM	PRD and Salford Lung Study	Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
10:40-11:00AM	Current Controversies in PFT Interpretation	Dr. Mohammed Hashim
11:00-11:20AM	Approach to Asthma in Children	Dr. Ali Alramadhan
11:20-11:40AM	Acute Asthma in Children	Dr. Fatimah Alsinan
11:40-11:45AM	Discussion	
11:45-12:45PM	Praver Time and Lunch Break	

Session 3 Other Respiratory Hot Topics Moderator: Dr. Mohammed Al Ramadan

12:45-1:05PM	Chronic Cough	Dr. Saud Alrawaf
1:05-1:25PM	Asthma, COPD, and Non-CF Bronchiectasis: A Breathtaking Review–Canadian Thoracic Society	Dr. Fatimah Alfaraj
1:25-1:45PM	Updates in Pleural Disease	Dr. Firas Almualem
1:45-2:05PM	Eosinophilic Lung Diseases: Current Knowledge & Future Directions	Dr. Saud Alrawaf
2:05-2:25PM	COPD and Vaccination	Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
2:25-2:35PM	Discussion	
2:35-2:55PM	Coffee Break	

Session 4 Chest US

2:55-4:55PM Chest US Lecture and Simulation Dr. Mohammed Alabdrab Alnabi **Closing Remarks** 4:55-5:00PM





Moderator: Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir

Scientific Agenda Day 2 | Thursday 9th May, 2024

7:00-8:00PM	Registration and Welcoming	
Session 1	COPD Mode	rator: Dr. Rayyan Al Musally
Time	Topics	Speakers
8:00-8:20AM	COPD, Epidemiology and Diagnosis	Dr. Firas Almualem
8:20-8:40AM	Personalized Approach of COPD Treatment	Dr. Abdullah Al Saghir
8:40-9:00AM	Lung Cancer Screening & Approach to Lung Nodules	Dr. Hussain Alnemer
9:00-9:20AM	Pulmonary Rehabilitation in COPD	RT. Zahra AlAhmad
9:20-9:40AM	Palliative Care in COPD	Dr. Amal Al Saad
9:40-9:50AM	Discussion	
9:50-10:05AM	Coffee Break	

Session 2 Critical Care

10:05-10:25AMStatus Asthmatics from ED to ICUDr. Husain Alabdulghani10:25-10:45AMAcute COPD with HypercapniaDr. Osama Al-Muslim10:45-11:05AMDebates in Management of Massive PEDr. Mohammed Alabdrab11:05-11:25AMMassive HemoptysisDr. Mohammed Alabdrab11:25-11:35AMDiscussion11:35-12:35AMPrayer Time and Lunch Break

Session 3 Bronchoscopy

12:35-2:35PM	Bronchoscopy Lecture and Simulation	Dr. Hussain Al Dhamen
2:35-2:45PM	Discussion	
2:45-3:00PM	Coffee Break	

Session 4 Spirometry

3:00-5:00PM	Spirometry Lecture and Simulation	RT. Zahra Al Ahmed
5:00-5:10PM	Discussion	
5:10-5:15PM	Closing Remarks	